PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: SECURITY AGREEMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Monster Medic, Inc.	06/08/2009

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	William R. Rafferty Jr.
Street Address:	6304 North Oakland Hills Road
City:	Nashotah
State/Country:	WISCONSIN
Postal Code:	53058

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 4

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	7389552
Application Number:	60962596
Application Number:	12057180
Application Number:	12182604

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (414)298-8097

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 414-298-8231

Email: ipadmin@reinhartlaw.com

Correspondent Name: L. Miller/REINHART BOERNER VAN DEUREN

Address Line 1: 1000 North Water St., Suite 2100
Address Line 4: Milwaukee, WISCONSIN 53202

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Les

Leslie S. Miller

Total Attachments: 3

source=medic patent#page1.tif source=medic patent#page2.tif

PATENT 500890038 REEL: 022846 FRAME: 0193

7389552

CH \$160,00

source=medic patent#page3.tif

PATENT REEL: 022846 FRAME: 0194

Confirmatory Security Agreement

This Confirmatory Security Agreement is made by and between Monster Medic, Inc., a Wisconsin corporation with its principal place of business at 909 Perkins Drive, Mukwonago, Wisconsin 53149 (the "Borrower"), and William R. Rafferty, Jr., an individual with an address at 6304 North Oakland Hills Road, Nashotah, Wisconsin, 53058, as collateral agent for the holders of various Series 2009 Convertible Secured Promissory Notes issued by the Borrower (the "Lender").

Whereas, Borrower is the owner of the patent and patent applications listed in the attached Schedule (the "Patents"); and

Whereas, Lender is granting or has granted a financial accommodation to Borrower.

Now, therefore, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby expressly acknowledged, Borrower hereby grants Lender a security interest in and to the Patents.

This Confirmatory Security Agreement is made pursuant to the General Business Security Agreement by and between the parties dated as of June 4, 2009.

In witness whereof, the parties have caused this Confirmatory Security Agreement to be executed and sealed by a duly authorized officer as of the date written below.

	MONSTER MEDIC, INC. By:	
	Jaime C. Recei Title: President	
,	Date: June 8, 2009	
G. (CW/		
State of Wisconsin)	
) ss.	
County of Waukesha)	

On June 8, 200 before me, Thomas 4 Myer; Notary Public, personally appeared Jaime C. Reed personally known to me or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument.

WITNESS my hand and official seal.

Notary Public, State of Wisconsin
My commission expires permanen

My commission expires

PATENT REEL: 022846 FRAME: 0195

	WILLIAM R. RAFFERTY, JR.
	By: William R. Raffory, Jr.
	Date: June 9, 209
State of Wisconsin)
County of Waukesha) ss.)
R. Rafferty, Jr. personally known to me or person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed he/she/they executed the same in his/he	Twerful, Notary Public, personally appeared William proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the d to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that r/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted.
An TWING	
Notary Public, State of Wisconsin	12.12
My commission expires b/lo	/2012

PATENT SCHEDULE

Assigned U.S. Patent

PATENT			
Country	Patent No.	Patent Date	Title
U.S.	7,389,552	06/24/2008	Ambulance Cot System

Assigned U.S. Patent Application

PATENT APPLICATION			
Country	Application No.	Application Date	Title
U.S.	60/962,596	07/30/2007	Systems and Methods for Remote Controlled Interactive Training and Certification
U.S.	12/057,180	03/27/2008	Unknown
U.S.	12/182,604	07/30/2008	Systems and Methods for Remote Controlled Interactive Training and Certification

PATENT REEL: 022846 FRAME: 0197